Visit the Sterling website for the latest products and news www.sterling-power.com
STERLI  G
POWER
Electrical battery isolators:
Are designed to isolate the battery bank remotely
or automatically to preserve the charge in the
battery bank. It can also be used to isolate the
battery to prevent a fire in the event of an

Split
charge device
To Auxiliary
Devices
Battery
 isolator
Battery
 isolator
safety
interlock
circuit
Driver’s cockpit
Page 26
Remote activity
Electrical Battery Isolator
160 Amps                1500 A    600 A    Not suitable for engine start                 80x90x90H         0.2 kg           0 amps             12 v                ELB12160
320 Amps                3000 A   1200 A   Car & small van, Petrol boat                 80x90x90H         0.2 kg           0 amps             12 v                ELB12320
480 amps                4500 A   1800 A   lorry, diesel Plant up to 600hp           150x100x120H      0.4 kg           0 amps             12 v                 ELB12480
640 amps                6000 A   2400 A   lorry, diesel engines up to 1000hp    150x100x120H      0.4 kg           0 amps             12 v                 ELB12640
Extra momentary switch    ( one supplied standard in each kit )                                                                                                                     ELS1
Key operated switch with 2 keys ( optional extra )  Please note only momentary switches can be used with this product                     ELKS1
Continuous rating:  5 sec    30 sec                 starter rated                              Size                  Weight        Power con  Control voltage    Part number
160 amps                1500 A    600  A   Not suitable for engine start                 80x90x90H         0.2 kg           0 amps              24 v                ELB24160
320 amps                3000 A   1200 A   Car & small van, Petrol boat                 80x90x90H         0.2 kg           0 amps              24 v                ELB24320
480 amps                4500 A   1800 A   lorry, diesel Plant up to 600hp           150x100x120H      0.4 kg           0 amps              24 v                ELB24480
640 amps                6000 A   2400 A   lorry, diesel engines up to 1000hp    150x100x120H      0.4 kg           0 amps              24 v                ELB24640
Electrical Battery Isolator
Electrical Latching Battery Isolator 160-640A
Key switch
optional extra for